1 Page 1-line 14 Delete "one hundred twenty dollars ($120.00)" 
2 and insert "one hundred forty dollars 
3 ($140.00)".
4
5 Page 2-line 4 Delete "One hundred".
6
7 Page 2-line 5 Delete "five dollars ($105.00)" and insert 
8 "one hundred twenty-five dollars ($125.00)".